◎ Specifications and/or dimenssions in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
DFW series is a 0.6mm pitch board
to board connectors which offset
the gap between parallel boards by
moving in X and Y axis.
RoHS

OUTLINE
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL / FINISH
Unit：mmDFW　Series
◎ Specifications and/or dimenssions in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
○ Plug Connector
2
Part Number
Number of
Contact
A B C D E F G H J
DFW-PAV020- □□□ -3A 20 18.67 16.80 13.10 9.26 5.40 14.70 7.60 10.00 15.67
DFW-PAV040- □□□ -3A 40 24.67 22.80 19.10 15.26 11.40 20.70 13.60 16.00 21.67
DFW-PAV060- □□□ -3A 60 30.67 28.80 25.10 21.26 17.40 26.70 19.60 22.00 27.67
DFW-PAV080- □□□ -3A 80 36.67 34.80 31.10 27.26 23.40 32.70 25.60 28.00 33.67
DFW-PAV100- □□□ -3A 100 42.67 40.80 37.10 33.26 29.40 38.70 31.60 34.00 39.67
DFW-PAV120- □□□ -3A 120 48.67 46.80 43.10 39.26 35.40 44.70 37.60 40.00 45.67
DFW-PAV140- □□□ -3A 140 54.67 52.80 49.10 45.26 41.40 50.70 43.60 46.00 51.67
DFW-PAV160- □□□ -3A 160 60.67 58.80 55.10 51.26 47.40 56.70 49.60 52.00 57.67
DFW-PAV100-98-3A
Package Style
　A：Tray Packing
Contact Plating

Connector Height
Dimensions
Contact Number
20, 40, 60, 80, 100, 120, 140, 160
Unit：mmDFW　Series
◎ Specifications and/or dimenssions in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
○Receptacle Connector
3
DFW-RAV100-148-3A
Part Number
Number of
Contact
A B C D E F
DFW-RAV020- □□□ -3A 20 15.00 13.50 5.40 11.00 9.30 12.10
DFW-RAV040- □□□ -3A 40 21.00 19.50 11.40 17.00 15.30 18.10
DFW-RAV060- □□□ -3A 60 27.00 25.50 17.40 23.00 21.30 24.10
DFW-RAV080- □□□ -3A 80 33.00 31.50 23.40 29.00 27.30 30.10
DFW-RAV100- □□□ -3A 100 39.00 37.50 29.40 35.00 33.30 36.10
DFW-RAV120- □□□ -3A 120 45.00 43.00 35.40 41.00 39.30 42.10
DFW-RAV140- □□□ -3A 140 51.00 49.50 41.40 47.00 45.30 48.10
DFW-RAV160- □□□ -3A 160 57.00 55.50 47.40 53.00 51.30 54.10
Plug Connector Receptacle Connector Stacking Height
Part Number G Part Number H J
DFW-PAV□□□ -98-3A 9.8
DFW-RAV□□□ -078-3A 7.80 13.00